DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
NBF MUSIC PUBLISHING LIMITED
NBF TOURING LIMITED

NBG LTD

NBG LTD

NBG LTD

NBG LTD

NB GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

N B GUERNSEY UK

N B. ITCO LIMITED

NBJ UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

NBJ UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

NBJ GROUP LIMITED

NBN LTD

NBR ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD
NBR ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD
NBS FLOORING CONTRACTORS LTD

N.B.S. (NORTHERN) LIMITED
N.B.S. (NORTHERN) LIMITED
N.B.S. (NORTHERN) LIMITED
N.B.S. (NORTHERN) LIMITED

NBS PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NBS PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NBS PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NBS PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NBTA EUROPE LIMITED
NBTA EUROPE LIMITED
NBTA EUROPE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
NBTA EUROPE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
NB TRADING LTD
NCAT LIMITED
NCB COURIERS LTD
NC BOOKKEEPING LIMITED
NCC LIMITED
NCC LIMITED
NCC LIMITED
.C.A.F. LIMITED
CERAMICS LIMITED
CERAMICS LIMITED
CERAMICS LIMITED
NCC FARNBOROUGH TRUSTEE LIMITED
NCC PENSION TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED
NCC PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
NCC PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
NCD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NCD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NC DRYWALL LIMITED
NC DRYWALL LIMITED
.E. CONSULTING LIMITED
.E. CONSULTING LIMITED
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LTD
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LTD
FLOORING LIMITED
FLOORING LIMITED
FLOORING LIMITED
NCF MOTORS LIMITED
NCF MOTORS LIMITED
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05536914
06133781
02895088
02895088
02895088
02895088
05871935
05188345
04291242
03232249
03232249
06264406
03333495
06416099
06416099
04966625
03795894
03795894
03795894
03795894
05334184
05334184
05334184
05334184
07111983
07111983
07112351
07112351
05093006
03546366
05945377
05563605
03689281
03689281
03689281
05386533
03132520
03132520
03132520
05316763
02095016
03689279
03294087
03691045
03691045
06407699
06407699
06404773
06404773
06030360
06030360
04634118
04634118
04634118
01862250
01862250

B2)
D2)

D2)
C2)
D1)
D2)
C3)
C2)
C2)
C2)
C2)
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19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
17/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010

NB ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

NB ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

NB ENTERPRISE LIMITED

NCF MOTORS LIMITED

N. CHAPMAN PLASTERING LIMITED

NCH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NCH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NCHIMA TEA AND TUNG ESTATES
LIMITED (THE)

NCIPHER CORPORATION LIMITED

THE N CIRCULAR LIMITED

NCI TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

NCK CRAWLER CRANES LIMITED

NCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

N. CLARK PLANING LIMITED

N. CLARK PLANING LIMITED

NCL CLINICAL RESEARCH LIMITED

NCL CLINICAL RESEARCH LIMITED

NCL 123 LIMITED

NCL 123 LIMITED

NCL SOLAR (UK) LIMITED

NCL SOLAR (UK) LIMITED

NCM (UK) AGENCY LIMITED

NCN CONSULTING LIMITED

N C N (PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT AND
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

NCN SYSTEMS LIMITED

NCN SYSTEMS LIMITED

NCN SYSTEMS LIMITED

NCO PORTFOLIO EUROPE LIMITED

NCO6 LTD

NCO6 LTD

NCO6 LTD

NCOUNTER

NCP LIMITED

NCP HOLDINGS LIMITED

NCP HOLDINGS LIMITED

NCP LIMITED

NC PAYROLL LIMITED

NCP DESIGN LIMITED

NCP EAST ANGLIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NCP EAST ANGLIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO.4 LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO.4 LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO.4 LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO. 1 LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO. 1 LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO.3 LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO.3 LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO.3 LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO. 2 LIMITED

NCP EMPIRE NO. 2 LIMITED

NCP LONDON CENTRAL CITY LIMITED

NCP LONDON CENTRAL CITY
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

05678871
05678871
06657273
01862250
05197545
07129642
07129642
00111600

03169278
06794409
06203249
06550610
00457632
00457632
03134292
03134292
06532859
06532859
02676972
02676972
07125759
07125759
02664807
05149095
02494196

04960102
04960102
04960102
05656598
05666692
05666692
05666692
05527955
00931998
03577164
03577164
00931998
06395301
06172321
03577180
03577180
04438077
04438077
04438077
04429275
04429275
04429286
04429286
04429286
04429279
04429279
03577465
03577567

18/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010

18/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
16/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
16/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010

17/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010



